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DESCRIPTION:

1934 WEST LAWN AVE

LOT 10, BLOCK 20, PLAT OF WEST LAWN, 

CITY OF MADISON, DANE COUNTY, WISCONSIN

NEW CONC.

DRIVEWAY

LAYOUT T.B.D.
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FLOOR SPACE PER ROOM/AREA

ROOM LIVEABLE SqFT NONLIVEABLE SqFT

GARAGE 260.58 FT^2

OFFICE 105.5 FT^2

HALLWAYS 57.1 FT^2

MECH RM 53.5 FT^2

STAIRWAY 50.87 FT^2                   

AREA TOTAL: 105.5 FT^2 421.98 FT^2

TOTAL 1ST FLR AREA: 527.48 FT^2

FLOOR SPACE PER ROOM/AREA

ROOM LIVEABLE SqFT NONLIVEABLE SqFT

MAIN FLR 331 FT^2

CLOSET 9.58 FT^2

LAUNDRY 10.66 FT^2

BATHROOM 38.5 FT^2                     

AREA TOTAL: 331 FT^2 58.79 FT^2

TOTAL 2ND FLR AREA: 389.79 FT^2
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EXTERIOR FINISHES:

LP SMARTSIDE SIDING PRODUCTS - CEDAR TEXTURE

  MAIN GARAGE - LAP SIDING @ 5" EXPOSURE

  DORMER - STAGGERED SHAKES @ 10" EXPOSURE

  TRIM & CORNER BOARDS - LP SMART TRIM

COLORS:

  LAP SIDING & SHAKES: SIMILAR TO EXISTING IN

  STOCK LP COLOR PALLET 

  LAP SIDING: PEWTER GREEN

  SHAKES: SAND - TBD

  TRIM: WHITE

WINDOWS:

MARVIN - INTEGRITY DOUBLE HUNG

WHITE EXTERIOR & INTERIOR
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Cross Section 2
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MECH SOFFIT

Cross Section 1

RIDGE CAP VENTING
ARCH. SHINGLES

OVER 15# FELT, I&W 2-COURSES

1/2" OSB SHEATHING

-50 BLOWN-IN INSULATION

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" DRYWALL

PRE-MANUFACTURED WOOD

TRUSSES @ 24" O/C

3/12 PITCH W/ 10-1/2" HEEL

12" OH & RAKE

METAL DRIP EDGE

LP SMART TRIM FASCIA

& VENTED SOFFIT

5" ALUM GUTTER & D.S.

2-PLY 2X8 HEADER, MIN

10" TEXTURED LP SMART SHAKES

TYVEK DRAINWRAP OVER

7/16" OSB SHEATHING

ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C

R-19 SPRAY FOAM RIM

5/4X10 BAND BOARD

5" TEXTURED LP SMART SIDING

TYVEK DRAINWRAP OVER

7/16" OSB SHEATHING

ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C

POURED CONCRETE

16"X8" FOOTING

8" POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION

WALL WITH 2-#5 BARS AT TOP

MIN 48" BELOW GRADE

R-38 BLOWN INSULATION

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" G.W.B.

MECH SOFFIT

5/8" FIRE G.W.B

GARAGE SIDE

4" CONC SLAB

6-MIL POLY

4" RIGID FOAM

6" GRAVEL BASE

2-PLY 9-1/2" LVL

3-PLY 2X6 POST

24"X24"X12" FTG

VINYL PLANK FLOORING

3/4" OSB T&G SUBFLOOR

2X12 FLR JOISTS @ 16"O/C

1/2" G.W.B. OVER

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BAT INSUL

1/2" G.W.B. OVER

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BAT INSUL

MARVIN INTERGRITY DH

TYPICAL WALL SECTION AT DORMER AREA

5" TEXTURED LP SMART SIDING

TYVEK DRAINWRAP OVER

7/16" OSB SHEATHING

ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C

TRT PLATE W/SILL SEALER

1/2" ANCHOR BOLT MAX

OF 6' O/C & 1' FROM CORNERS

1/2" G.W.B. OVER

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BAT INSUL

POURED CONCRETE

16"X8" FOOTING

8" POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION

WALL WITH 2-#5 BARS AT TOP

MIN 48" BELOW GRADE

5/8" FIRE G.W.B

GARAGE SIDE
R-38 BLOWN INSULATION

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" G.W.B.

VINYL PLANK FLOORING

3/4" OSB T&G SUBFLOOR

2X12 FLR JOISTS @ 16"O/C

1/2" G.W.B., ROOM SIDE

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BATT INSUL

2X6 WALL @ 16" O/C

-50 BLOWN-IN INSULATION

2X6 CEILING JOIST @ EVERY RAFTER

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" DRYWALL
2X12 RAFTER @ 24" O/C, 12/12 PITCH

VENT CHUTE BETWEEN ALL RAFTERS

DENSE PACK INSUL (MIN R-30)

VAPOR BARRIER, 5/8" G.W.B.

ARCH. SHINGLES

OVER 15# FELT, I&W 2-COURSES

1/2" OSB SHEATHING

RIDGE CAP VENTING

METAL DRIP EDGE

LP SMART TRIM FASCIA

& VENTED SOFFIT

5" ALUM GUTTER & D.S.

MECH SOFFIT

4" CONC SLAB

6-MIL POLY

4" RIGID FOAM

6" GRAVEL BASE

TYPICAL WALL SECTION AT 12/12 ROOF AREA

2-PLY 9-1/2" LVL

RIDGE CAP VENTING
ARCH. SHINGLES

OVER 15# FELT, I&W 2-COURSES

1/2" OSB SHEATHING

-50 BLOWN-IN INSULATION

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" DRYWALL

PRE-MANUFACTURED WOOD

TRUSSES @ 24" O/C

3/12 PITCH W/ 10-1/2" HEEL

12" OH & RAKE

METAL DRIP EDGE

LP SMART TRIM FASCIA

& VENTED SOFFIT

5" ALUM GUTTER & D.S.

2-PLY 2X8 HEADER, MIN

10" TEXTURED LP SMART SHAKES

TYVEK DRAINWRAP OVER

7/16" OSB SHEATHING

ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C

R-19 SPRAY FOAM RIM

5/4X10 BAND BOARD

5" TEXTURED LP SMART SIDING

TYVEK DRAINWRAP OVER

7/16" OSB SHEATHING

ON 2X6 STUDS @ 16" O/C

POURED CONCRETE

16"X8" FOOTING

8" POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION

WALL WITH 2-#5 BARS AT TOP

MIN 48" BELOW GRADE

R-38 BLOWN INSULATION

VAPOR BARRIER

5/8" G.W.B.

MECH SOFFIT

5/8" FIRE G.W.B

GARAGE SIDE

4" CONC SLAB

6-MIL POLY

4" RIGID FOAM

6" GRAVEL BASE

2-PLY 9-1/2" LVL

3-PLY 2X6 POST

24"X24"X12" FTG

VINYL PLANK FLOORING

3/4" OSB T&G SUBFLOOR

2X12 FLR JOISTS @ 16"O/C

1/2" G.W.B. OVER

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BAT INSUL

1/2" G.W.B. OVER

VAPOR BARRIER

R-21 BAT INSUL

MARVIN INTERGRITY DH

TYPICAL WALL SECTION AT DORMER AREA
P-4
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